
dat artets -tva tG, faciegt (3fu) 495006 
qMS:07752 246322. 

Hocst - qHgvatvq/ H- 20y 

In further reference to notice reference no. yH$vai/ H-181 dated 09.05.2025 & 186 

dated 10.05.2025 for Single Window Mode Agnostic E auction(s) to be held on 19th May 
2025, this is to inform to all e-auction consumers that the following are the modifications 
in Chhal Cluster offer (G16): 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Cluster Name 

7 

Chhal OC 

Source 

Chhal OC 

Chhal Siding 

Total 
Offer 

Copy To: 

29000 

Mode 

Road 

Rail 

G.M. (M&S), CIL 

Chhal Cluster Offer 

Rep Grade 

website of SECL. 

DT (0), SECL, Bilaspur 

GM (Q.C.), SECL 

Feeding 
Collieries 

Notice Board, M&S Dept., SECL, 
Bilaspur 

GM, Raigarh Area. 

Rep Size 

Sized Rom 
(100 mm 

Offer Description 

G16 

Chhal OC 

NOTICE 

Chhal OC 

GM (F), SECL, Bilaspur 

Grade 

G16 

GM (System), SECL, Bilaspur-Request 
to arrange to display the notice on the 

G10 
G16 

Mod price 

South Eastern Coalfields Limited 
(A subsidiary of Coal India Limited) 

Regd. Office - Seepat Road, Bilaspur, (CG) 495006 
PHONE:07752 246322 

Marketing & Sales Department 
faata: 14/05/25 

SECL reserves the right to withdraw or cancel or amend any part of this notice without 

assigning any reason thereof. 

8. 

(-)100 mm 
(-)100 mm 
(-)100 mm 

9. 

629 

10 

Size 

Floor 
price 

755 

Qty 

25000 

4000 

Offer quantity revised from 
49000 to 29000 

Mod. 
price 
629 

Remarks 

MSTC Ltd 

Supply 
Pattern 

1356 40-50% 

629 50-60% 

ASM, Raigarh Area. 

No of 
lots 

1 

1 

General Manager (M&S) 
qHsya faHye/SECL, Blaspur 

All sectional heads, M&S Dept., SECL, 
Bilaspur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

